
Lackawanna County Service Providers 
April 2024 

 

Provider Contact *C-Screen Rating® 
 

 

Allied Services in Home Care 

100 Abington Executive Park, Clarks Summit, PA 18411 
Tracy Hunt 

 

(570) 348-2250 

thunt@allied-services.org 
[67 ] 

 

 
 

CHC-Compassionate 

214 E Drinker Street, Dunmore, PA 18512 
John Sobuto 

 

(570) 969-7560 
 

 
[80 ] 

COLTS 

800 North South Road, Scranton, PA 18504 

Nicole Ference 

 

(570) 489-6781 
 

                           nference@coltsbus.com 
[95 ] 

Comprehensive Medical Home Care 
216 Center Street, Dupont, PA 18641 

Theresa Croker 

 

(570) 451-3050 

tcroker@cmhc.healthcare 
[70 ] 

 

 
 

 

Robert Van Gorder 

 

(570) 330-4060 
 

 
[69 ] 

In Home Personal Care Services, Inc. 

3812 Birney Avenue, Moosic, PA 18507 
Robert Barcola 

 

(570) 341-6830 

robertb@ihpcs.com 
[80 ] 

 

 
 

 

Donna Burge 

 

(570) 489-6781 
 

 
[89 ] 

Telespond 

1200 Saginaw Street, Scranton, PA 18505 

Julie Condrad 

 

(570) 346-7860 
j.condrad@telespond.org 

[67 ] 
 

 

 
 

 
 

To get a C-Screen Report for any of these providers, contact your local Area Agency on Aging. 
A C-Screen Report® is an in-depth look at how a company screens its employees, allowing you to make a more-informed 

decision about which providers you choose to serve your family. 

 
TM A C-Screen Rating® is not based on reviews. It is calculated using information on how thoroughly a company screens the people they hire 

and recognized best practices for their industry. “R” = Provider refused, or did not respond to, Agency request for Rating information. 

America 

(570) 586-6633 
Mia Haney [66 ] 

mailto:thunt@allied-services.org
mailto:tcroker@cmhc.healthcare
mailto:robertb@ihpcs.com
mailto:john@chcservicespa.com
mailto:robert@ghghomecare.com
mailto:dburge@interimhealthcare.com
mailto:mia.haney@modivcare.com

